DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT®D)

SOUTHERN PROPERTIES 3 (UK) LIMITED

SOUTHERN PROPERTIES 2 (UK) LIMITED

SOUTHERN PROPERTIES 2 (UK) LIMITED

SOUTHERN RESERVOIR ENGINEERING
LIMITED

SOUTHERN SALADS LIMITED

SOUTHERN SHIPWRIGHTS LIMITED

SOUTHERN SHIPWRIGHTS LIMITED

SOUTHERN SHUTTERS LIMITED

THE SOUTHERN SPINAL INJURIES TRUST

SOUTHERN STAR SPORTS FISHING
CHARTERS LTD.

SOUTHERN STEAM SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTHERN TRACTORS (CORNWALL) LIMITED
SOUTHERN TRACTORS (CORNWALL) LIMITED
SOUTHERN TRACTORS (SOMERSET) LIMITED

SOUTHERN WELDING LIMITED

SOUTHERN WINDOW & GENERAL CLEANING
COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTHERNWOOD HOMES LIMITED

SOUTH FACE SOLAR LTD

SOUTH FACE SOLAR LTD

SOUTH FAMBRIDGE MEWS BAR COMMUNITY
INTEREST COMPANY

SOUTH FIELD FARMS LIMITED

SOUTHFIELD JUNIOR SCHOOL

SOUTHFIELD JUNIOR SCHOOL

SOUTHFIELDS HYDROTHERAPY &
GROOMING LIMITED

SOUTHFIELDS SOLICITORS LTD

SOUTHFIELD STRUCTURAL SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTHGATE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTHGATE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SOUTHGATE STREET PROPERTIES LIMITED

SOUTHGATE STREET PROPERTIES LIMITED

SOUTHGATE STREET PROPERTIES LIMITED

SOUTHGATE TRADING LIMITED

SOUTHGATE VEHICLE RENTAL LIMITED

SOUTH GLOS MINIMIX LTD

SOUTH GLOUCESTERSHIRE CITIZENS
ADVICE BUREAU

THE SOUTH GLOUCESTERSHIRE TAXI
COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTHGROVE LIMITED

SOUTH HAMPSHIRE TEAM LIMITED

SOUTH HAMS MECHANICAL SERVICES LTD

SOUTH HANDFORD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SOUTH HANTS ACCOUNTING & TAXATION
SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH HEREFORD GARAGES LIMITED

SOUTH HOLME TESTING LIMITED

SOUTH KILBURN COMMUNITY ALLIANCE
LIMITED

SOUTHKIRK INVESTMENTS LIMITED

07736250
07736105
07736105
03211437

01974678
04683286
04683286
07102755
06518814
04769332

07186173
06325992
06325992
06236545
06967359
04043154

03797370
07739072
07739072
06779753

01942467
07739514
07739514
06977939

07500028
06937909

03418230
05765252

01850157
01850157
01850157
04212453
03780489
06416107
02715290

03995251

05893160
03824182
04259774
03602034
04871650

01111864
07233571
03811940

00786904

10/08/2011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
12/08/2011

16/08/2011
11/08/2011
11/08/2011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011

12/08/2011
1170872011
1170872011
1270872011
1170872011
16/08/2011

16/08/2011
12/08/2011
12/08/2011
10/08/2011

16/08/2011
12/08/2011
12/08/2011
15/08/2011

11/08/2011
1170872011

15/08/2011
15/08/2011

1270872011
15/08/2011
12/08/2011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
10/08/2011
16/08/2011

16/08/2011

16/08/2011
1170872011
12/08/2011
1070872011
1470872011

15/08/2011
15/08/2011
16/08/2011

15/08/2011

SOUTHERN PROPERTIES 1 (UK) LIMITED
SOUTHERN PROPERTIES 3 (UK) LIMITED

SOUTH LAKELAND INDEPENDENT
FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS LIMI

SOUTH LAKES ROOFING SPECIALISTS LTD

SOUTHLANDS CLOSE MAINTENANCE LIMITED

SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE SCAFFOLDING
LIMITED

SOUTH LIVERPOOL EDUCATION TRUST

SOUTH LODGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(ASCOT) LIMITED

SOUTH LODGE RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTH LODGE (SOUTHBOURNE) LIMITED

SOUTH LONDON PROPERTIES LIMITED

SOUTH LYNCH ESTATE LIMITED

SOUTH MANCHESTER DETAILING LIMITED

SOUTH MARINE TERRACE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTH MEADOW LANE MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE (1973) LIMITED

SOUTH MEDBURN RIDING SCHOOL LIMITED

SOUTH MEDBURN RIDING SCHOOL LIMITED

SOUTH MEDBURN RIDING SCHOOL LIMITED

SOUTH MIDLANDS HOLDINGS LIMITED

SOUTH MIDLANDS (GRIMSHAW) LIMITED

SOUTHMILL COURT (BISHOP"S
STORTFORD) MANAGEMENT LIM

SOUTH NORMANTON COMMUNITY CHURCH

THE SOUTH NORTHANTS BUS COMPANY LTD

SOUTH OAK STREET FISH & CHIPS LTD

SOUTH OXFORDSHIRE LAWN CARE LIMITED

SOUTHPAW TRADING LIMITED

SOUTHPOINT ESTATES LIMITED

SOUTHPOLE LTD

SOUTHPOLE LTD

SOUTHPOLE LTD

SOUTHPORT BRIDGE CLUB LIMITED(THE)

SOUTHPORT BRIDGE CLUB LIMITED(THE)

SOUTHPORT BRIDGE CLUB LIMITED(THE)

SOUTHPORT BRIDGE CLUB LIMITED(THE)

SOUTHPORT BRIDGE CLUB LIMITED(THE)

SOUTHPORT BUSINESS VILLAGE LIMITED

THE SOUTHPORT GATE CO. LIMITED

SOUTHPORT MOTOR CO LTD

SOUTHPORT MOTORHOMES & CARAVAN
SERVICES LTD

SOUTHPORT MOTORHOMES & CARAVAN
SERVICES LTD

SOUTHPORT PC SOLUTIONS LTD

SOUTHPORT PC SOLUTIONS LTD

SOUTHPORT STRUCTURED FINANCE LIMITED

SOUTH PORTWAY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SOUTH QUARTER MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTH QUAY (WORCESTER) LIMITED

07736556
07736250
04711767

04855166
00721980
03520516

07030660
06779134

04435378

03088915
04261399
02215410
06343880
02327343

01124799

05579383
05579383
05579383
06004144
02506422
04498854

03990456
07011607
06693454
07102872
03842868
03885905
03244948
03244948
03244948
00699484
00699484
00699484
00699484
00699484
04446847
04178590
06778969
07322349

07322349

07570217
07570217
06964698
02262163
06418292

02180118

10/08/2011
1070872011
12/08/2011

12/08/2011
1270872011
12/08/2011

1570872011
1170872011

1170872011

1570872011
16/08/2011
1170872011
1670872011
1170872011

1170872011

15/08/2011
1570872011
1570872011
1570872011
12/08/2011
1570872011

1070872011
12/08/2011
16/08/2011
10/08/2011
1670872011
16/08/2011
1170872011
1170872011
12/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
16/08/2011
1570872011
16/08/2011
15/08/2011
1570872011

1670872011

1270872011
16/08/2011
1170872011
12/08/2011
1570872011

1170872011



