DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SOUTHERN PROPERTIES 3 (UK) LIMITED	07736250	(C1)	10/08/2011	SOUTHERN PROPERTIES 1 (UK) LIMITED	07736556	(B1)	10/08/2011
SOUTHERN PROPERTIES 2 (UK) LIMITED	07736105		10/08/2011	SOUTHERN PROPERTIES 3 (UK) LIMITED	07736250		10/08/2011
SOUTHERN PROPERTIES 2 (UK) LIMITED	07736105		10/08/2011	SOUTH LAKELAND INDEPENDENT	04711767		12/08/2011
SOUTHERN RESERVOIR ENGINEERING	03211437		12/08/2011	FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS LIMI	04/11/0/	(DZ)	12/00/2011
LIMITED	03211137	(DZ)	12/00/2011	SOUTH LAKES ROOFING SPECIALISTS LTD	04855166	(D2)	12/08/2011
SOUTHERN SALADS LIMITED	01974678	(D1)	16/08/2011	SOUTHLANDS CLOSE MAINTENANCE LIMITED			12/08/2011
SOUTHERN SHIPWRIGHTS LIMITED	04683286		11/08/2011	SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE SCAFFOLDING	03520516		12/08/2011
SOUTHERN SHIPWRIGHTS LIMITED	04683286		11/08/2011	LIMITED	03320310	(DI)	12/00/2011
SOUTHERN SHITTERS LIMITED	07102755		10/08/2011	SOUTH LIVERPOOL EDUCATION TRUST	07030660	(m 1)	15/08/2011
			10/08/2011				
THE SOUTHERN SPINAL INJURIES TRUST	06518814	, ,	-, , -	SOUTH LODGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	06779134	(DI)	11/08/2011
SOUTHERN STAR SPORTS FISHING	04769332	(DI)	10/08/2011	(ASCOT) LIMITED	04435378	(00)	11 /00 /0011
CHARTERS LTD.	07106172	(D1)	10/00/0011	SOUTH LODGE RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT	04435378	(C2)	11/08/2011
SOUTHERN STEAM SERVICES LIMITED	07186173		12/08/2011	COMPANY LIMITED	02000015	(50)	15 (00 (0011
SOUTHERN TRACTORS (CORNWALL) LIMITED			11/08/2011	SOUTH LODGE (SOUTHBOURNE) LIMITED	03088915		15/08/2011
SOUTHERN TRACTORS (CORNWALL) LIMITED			11/08/2011	SOUTH LONDON PROPERTIES LIMITED	04261399		16/08/2011
SOUTHERN TRACTORS (SOMERSET) LIMITED			12/08/2011	SOUTH LYNCH ESTATE LIMITED	02215410		11/08/2011
SOUTHERN WELDING LIMITED	06967359	, ,	11/08/2011	SOUTH MANCHESTER DETAILING LIMITED	06343880		16/08/2011
SOUTHERN WINDOW & GENERAL CLEANING	04043154	(D2)	16/08/2011	SOUTH MARINE TERRACE MANAGEMENT	02327343	(D1)	11/08/2011
COMPANY LIMITED				COMPANY LIMITED			
SOUTHERNWOOD HOMES LIMITED	03797370		16/08/2011	SOUTH MEADOW LANE MANAGEMENT	01124799	(E1)	11/08/2011
SOUTH FACE SOLAR LTD	07739072		12/08/2011	COMMITTEE (1973) LIMITED			
SOUTH FACE SOLAR LTD	07739072		12/08/2011	SOUTH MEDBURN RIDING SCHOOL LIMITED	05579383		15/08/2011
SOUTH FAMBRIDGE MEWS BAR COMMUNITY	06779753	(D1)	10/08/2011	SOUTH MEDBURN RIDING SCHOOL LIMITED	05579383	(C2)	15/08/2011
INTEREST COMPANY				SOUTH MEDBURN RIDING SCHOOL LIMITED	05579383	(C2)	15/08/2011
SOUTH FIELD FARMS LIMITED	01942467	(D2)	16/08/2011	SOUTH MIDLANDS HOLDINGS LIMITED	06004144	(D1)	15/08/2011
SOUTHFIELD JUNIOR SCHOOL	07739514	(B1)	12/08/2011	SOUTH MIDLANDS (GRIMSHAW) LIMITED	02506422	(F4)	12/08/2011
SOUTHFIELD JUNIOR SCHOOL	07739514	(C1)	12/08/2011	SOUTHMILL COURT (BISHOP'S	04498854	(D2)	15/08/2011
SOUTHFIELDS HYDROTHERAPY &	06977939	(D2)	15/08/2011	STORTFORD) MANAGEMENT LIM			
GROOMING LIMITED				SOUTH NORMANTON COMMUNITY CHURCH	03990456	(D1)	10/08/2011
SOUTHFIELDS SOLICITORS LTD	07500028	(C2)	11/08/2011	THE SOUTH NORTHANTS BUS COMPANY LTD	07011607	(E1)	12/08/2011
SOUTHFIELD STRUCTURAL SERVICES	06937909	(D2)	11/08/2011	SOUTH OAK STREET FISH & CHIPS LTD	06693454	(D1)	16/08/2011
LIMITED				SOUTH OXFORDSHIRE LAWN CARE LIMITED	07102872	(D1)	10/08/2011
SOUTHGATE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	03418230	(D2)	15/08/2011	SOUTHPAW TRADING LIMITED	03842868	(D2)	16/08/2011
SOUTHGATE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	05765252	(D1)	15/08/2011	SOUTHPOINT ESTATES LIMITED	03885905	(D1)	16/08/2011
LIMITED				SOUTHPOLE LTD	03244948	(E1)	11/08/2011
SOUTHGATE STREET PROPERTIES LIMITED	01850157	(C3)	12/08/2011	SOUTHPOLE LTD	03244948		11/08/2011
SOUTHGATE STREET PROPERTIES LIMITED	01850157		15/08/2011	SOUTHPOLE LTD	03244948		12/08/2011
SOUTHGATE STREET PROPERTIES LIMITED	01850157		12/08/2011	SOUTHPORT BRIDGE CLUB LIMITED(THE)	00699484		16/08/2011
SOUTHGATE TRADING LIMITED	04212453		10/08/2011	SOUTHPORT BRIDGE CLUB LIMITED (THE)	00699484		16/08/2011
SOUTHGATE VEHICLE RENTAL LIMITED	03780489		10/08/2011	SOUTHPORT BRIDGE CLUB LIMITED(THE)	00699484		16/08/2011
SOUTH GLOS MINIMIX LTD	06416107		10/08/2011	SOUTHPORT BRIDGE CLUB LIMITED(THE)	00699484	, ,	16/08/2011
SOUTH GLOUCESTERSHIRE CITIZENS	02715290		16/08/2011	SOUTHPORT BRIDGE CLUB LIMITED(THE)	00699484		16/08/2011
ADVICE BUREAU	02/102/0	(21)	10,00,2011	SOUTHPORT BUSINESS VILLAGE LIMITED	04446847	, ,	15/08/2011
THE SOUTH GLOUCESTERSHIRE TAXI	03995251	(F1)	16/08/2011	THE SOUTHPORT GATE CO. LIMITED	04178590	, ,	16/08/2011
COMPANY LIMITED	03773231	(11 1)	10/00/2011	SOUTHPORT MOTOR CO LTD	06778969		15/08/2011
SOUTHGROVE LIMITED	05893160	(D2)	16/08/2011	SOUTHPORT MOTOR CO LID SOUTHPORT MOTORHOMES & CARAVAN	07322349	, ,	15/08/2011
SOUTH HAMPSHIRE TEAM LIMITED	03824182		11/08/2011	SERVICES LTD	07322349	(03)	13/00/2011
		, ,	, , -		07222240	(D2)	16/00/2011
SOUTH HAMS MECHANICAL SERVICES LTD	04259774		12/08/2011	SOUTHPORT MOTORHOMES & CARAVAN	07322349	(⊔∠)	16/08/2011
SOUTH HANDFORD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	03602034		10/08/2011	SERVICES LTD	0000000	(00)	10/00/0011
SOUTH HANTS ACCOUNTING & TAXATION	04871650	(DT)	14/08/2011	SOUTHPORT PC SOLUTIONS LTD	07570217		12/08/2011
SERVICES LIMITED	01111064	(F0:	15 /00 /0015	SOUTHPORT PC SOLUTIONS LTD	07570217	, ,	16/08/2011
SOUTH HEREFORD GARAGES LIMITED	01111864		15/08/2011	SOUTHPORT STRUCTURED FINANCE LIMITED		, ,	11/08/2011
SOUTH HOLME TESTING LIMITED	07233571		15/08/2011	SOUTH PORTWAY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02262163	, ,	12/08/2011
SOUTH KILBURN COMMUNITY ALLIANCE	03811940	(D2)	16/08/2011	SOUTH QUARTER MANAGEMENT COMPANY	06418292	(D1)	15/08/2011
LIMITED				LIMITED			
SOUTHKIRK INVESTMENTS LIMITED	00786904	(D1)	15/08/2011	SOUTH QUAY (WORCESTER) LIMITED	02180118	(D1)	11/08/2011